
Sl. No. Particulars Amount

1 Students Insurance Premium 23.00            

2 Students Welfare Fund 45.00            

3 University Union Fee 65.00            

4 Sports Affiliation Fee due to the University 255.00          

5 Students Affiliation Fee 1,260.00       

1,648.00      

Sl. No. Particulars Amount

1 Students Insurance Premium 23.00            

2 Students Welfare fund 45.00            

3 University Union Fee 65.00            

4 Sports Affiliation Fee due to the University 255.00          

5 Students Affiliation Fee 1,260.00       

6 Matriculation Fee 295.00          

1,943.00      

Total

A - For candidate who gave graduated from Mahatma Gandhi University

Mahatma Gandhi University Fee Structure for Academic Year 2024-25

Total

B - For candidate who gave graduated from other Universities


